2005 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT

6.	Due by					
DOCUMENT # B0300000117						
1. Entity Name IMMOKALEE SENIOR HOUSING, LTD.					05 JUL -5 PM 2: 24	
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address					That, in	
170 E. CENTER STREET 170 E. CENTER STREET MARION, OH 43302 MARION, OH 43302			Γ	,		LunuA
Principal Place of Business						
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, 4			tc.		04252005 Chg-LP	CR2E003 (10/03) 7/5
City & State		City & State		4. FEI Number 86-1055048	Applied For Not Applicable	
Zip			Coun	ntry	5. Certificate of Status Desired	Fee Required
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name					7. Name and Address of New	Registered Agent
NRAI SERVICES, INC. 2731 EXECUTIVE PARK DRIVE, SUITE 4					ddress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	
WESTON, FL 33331						
				City		FL Zip Code
The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of registered agent.						
SIGNATURE -	Signature, typed or printed name of registered age	ant and this if spolicable.				()ATE
9. Capital Contributions as Shown on record. \$1,000.00 In FLORIDA to date.						M. HODGES
					TERED AND ACTIVE WITH I	
12.		IER INFORMATION,		ADDRESS C	HANGES ONLY	
DOCUMENT / NAME	#ENT # F03000001577 UCC XIV, INC			EET ADDRESS		
STREET ADDRESS	170 E CENTER ST MARION, OH 43302		СП	Y-ST-ZIP	200057	343462 44.7
DOCUMENT # NAMÉ			STR	EET ADDRESS	200057 07/12/050103	32001 **141.25
STREET ADDRESS - CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY	Y-ST-ZIP		
DOCUMENT # NAME			\$TR	LEET ADDRESS		
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP			CITY	Y-\$T-ZIP		
NAME			STR	REET ADDRESS	estre in g	
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP		······································	сл	Y-ST-ZIP	·	
DOCUMENT # NAME STREET ADDRESS			STR	REET ADDRESS		
SITY-ST-ZIP			_	Y-ST-ZIP		
NAME STREET ADDRESS				Y-SI-ZIP		
CITY-ST-ZIP	certify that the information supplied v	with this filling does not qualify to			ection 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statute	es. I further certify that the information
indicated	on this report is true and accurate a er or trustee empowered to execute	nd that my signature shall have	the sampter 620,	ne legal effect as if i	made under oath; that I am a Gen	eral Partner of the liquid partnership
SIGNATURE: Secretary/Treasurer 4/2 0 5 740-382-4885 SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING GENERAL PARTNER Ozio Dayumo Prono #						



UNITED CHURCH HOMES

A not-for-profit retirement services corporation

July 1, 2005

Michelle Hodges
Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
Corporate Filings
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Document #B03000000117, Immokalee Senior Housing, LTD

2005 Limited Partnership Annual Report

Dear Ms. Hodges:

We spoke by phone on Thursday, June 30, 2005 about Immokalee Senior Housing, LTD's (ISH-LTD) annual report filing for 2005. Per this conversation, enclosed is a copy of the report that was mailed on April 29. A check for \$141.25 is also enclosed. You have kindly agreed not to require the \$400 penalty fee, and for this I am very appreciative.

There were two other annual reports processed that date. It was found that our new registered agent needed to sign those two reports, so subsequently the agent took them and filed and paid the fees on-line. The agent had already filed their update earlier in the year for ISH-LTD, so I kept and mailed that annual report. The intent was to add a separate fee payment check with each annual report form, but instead, a check had been processed that included fees for all three entities. This check was subsequently voided and in all the confusion no new check was ever enclosed with ISH-LTD's report. Please accept my apology for this oversight. Much more care will be taken in the future to see this does not happen again.

Sincerely,

Shirley M. Fuller

Finance Staff Accountant

C: Cheryl W. Wickersham, Vice President, Housing Services

Enclosures (2)